PRODUCT DATA
A
cq
ui
S
ui
te
  A

it
 M
on
it
or
Obvius
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062 tech line 866-204-8134 fax 503-601-6878
©2018 Obvius Holdings, LLC. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
AMC12-ED NEMA 1 Enclosure, Branch Circuit Monitor, 12 inputs, LCD display
AMC12-EN NEMA 1 Enclosure, Branch Circuit Monitor, 12 inputs, no display
AMC12-MD Mounting Plate, Branch Circuit Monitor, 12 inputs, LCD display
AMC12-MN Mounting Plate, Branch Circuit Monitor, 12 inputs, no display
COMPATIBLE CT OPTIONS*
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
ACT-XS-SC-50 Ally Split Core CT, 50A, extra small
ACT-XS-SC-100 Ally Split Core CT, 100A, extra small
ACT-XS-SC-200 Ally Split Core CT, 200A, extra small
ACT-S-SC-50 Ally Split Core CT, 50A, small
ACT-S-SC-100 Ally Split Core CT, 100A, small
ACT-M-SC-100 Ally Split Core CT, 100A, medium
ACT-M-SC-200 Ally Split Core CT, 200A, medium
ACT-M-SC-400 Ally Split Core CT, 400A, medium
ACT-M-SC-600 Ally Split Core CT, 600A, medium
ARCT-16 Ally Rogowski Coil CT, 16”
ARCT-24 Ally Rogowski Coil CT, 24”
ARCT-36 Ally Rogowski Coil CT, 36”
ARCT-47 Ally Rogowski Coil CT, 47”
ARCT-72 Ally Rogowski Coil CT, 72”
ORDERING INFORMATION
*The AcquiSuite Ally 12 is compatible with 333mA CTs, sold separately.
PRODUCT DATA
A